
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/14/14 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 11/12/14 Wed $22,622,144 $11,588,158 $40,000,000 $24,968,789 1.602 6.3% 6.3% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 11/15/14 Sat $25,826,685 $24,941,771 $50,000,000 $31,055,901 1.610 7.1% 12.9% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 11/19/14 Wed $23,718,025 $37,151,964 $60,000,000 $37,267,081 1.610 6.5% 18.6% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 11/22/14 Sat $27,874,741 $51,502,062 $70,000,000 $43,478,261 1.610 7.6% 24.8% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 11/26/14 Wed $26,170,469 $64,974,789 $80,000,000 $49,689,441 1.610 7.2% 30.2% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 11/29/14 Sat $30,662,215 $80,759,896 $90,000,000 $55,900,621 1.610 8.4% 36.1% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 12/03/14 Wed $32,255,103 $97,365,032 $100,000,000 $62,111,801 1.610 8.8% 41.7% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 12/06/14 Sat $36,642,542 $116,228,850 $110,000,000 $68,322,981 1.610 9.9% 47.5% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 12/10/14 Wed $37,093,369 $134,708,999 $127,000,000 $78,900,000 1.610 10.0% 52.8% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 12/13/14 Sat $41,153,238 $154,569,819 $149,000,000 $92,500,000 1.610 11.1% 58.0% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 12/17/14 Wed $42,601,734 $175,129,692 $171,000,000 $106,200,000 1.610 11.4% 62.8% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 12/20/14 Sat $51,441,548 $199,955,716 $196,000,000 $121,700,000 1.610 13.7% 67.9% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 12/24/14 Wed $57,512,341 $227,711,545 $225,000,000 $139,800,000 1.610 15.1% 72.7% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 12/27/14 Sat $67,388,428 $260,233,637 $260,000,000 $161,500,000 1.610 17.5% 77.5% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 12/31/14 Wed $86,268,511 $299,089,534 $0 1.610 21.8% 82.4% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 01/03/15 Sat $117,929,749 $352,205,857 $0 1.610 28.6% 87.4% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 01/07/15 Wed $159,596,745 $424,089,266 $0 1.610 36.6% 92.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 01/10/15 Sat $188,687,598 $509,075,383 $0 1.610 41.6% 95.4% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 01/14/15 Wed $223,435,443 $609,712,156 $0 1.610 47.1% 97.5% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 01/17/15 Sat $245,293,878 $720,194,108 $0 1.610 50.3% 98.8% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 01/21/15 Wed $290,466,076 $851,021,912 $0 1.610 56.3% 99.5% 26th Payment 2,851,928

27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/14/2014


